Total (Rs.)     12,866,429.00               0.00      12,866,429.00  

COMPENSATION -MAR25 & JUN'25 REVERSAL      3,318,836.00-

COMPENSATION JUL'25 REVERSAL      3,288,239.00-

LPSC        819,738.00 

INVOICE DT. 01.09.25     40,757,755.00 

Net Amount Payable     47,836,847.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Four Crore Seventy-Eight Lakh Thirty-Six Thousand Eight Hundred Forty-Seven Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

Total (Rs.)     19,966,650.00               0.00      19,966,650.00  

COMPENSATION -MAR25 & JUN'25 REVERSAL      5,150,309.00-

COMPENSATION JUL'25 REVERSAL      5,102,829.00-

LPSC      1,272,104.00 

INVOICE DT. 01.09.25     63,249,623.00 

Net Amount Payable     74,235,239.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Seven Crore Forty-Two Lakh Thirty-Five Thousand Two Hundred Thirty-Nine Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

Total (Rs.)     22,292,976.00               0.00      22,292,976.00  

COMPENSATION -MAR25 & JUN'25 REVERSAL      5,750,374.00-

COMPENSATION JUL'25 REVERSAL      5,697,360.00-

LPSC      1,420,318.00 

INVOICE DT. 01.09.25     70,618,837.00 

Net Amount Payable     82,884,397.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Eight Crore Twenty-Eight Lakh Eighty-Four Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-Seven Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

1   NTECL_1F 01.03.2025 31.03.2025  600024689        985,601.00-              0.00         985,601.00- 

Total (Rs.)        985,601.00-              0.00         985,601.00- 

COMPENSATION -MAR25  REVERSAL        589,328.00-

Net Amount Payable      1,574,929.00-

Rupees (In Words) : MINUS Fifteen Lakh Seventy-Four Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty-Nine Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

Total (Rs.)     28,112,202.00               0.00      28,112,202.00  

COMPENSATION - JUN'25 REVERSAL      8,169,423.00-

COMPENSATION JUL'25 REVERSAL      3,209,496.00-

LPSC      1,889,643.00 

INVOICE DT. 01.09.25    172,741,774.00 

Net Amount Payable    191,364,700.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Nineteen Crore Thirteen Lakh Sixty-Four Thousand Seven Hundred Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

Total (Rs.)      6,950,017.00               0.00       6,950,017.00  

COMPENSATION - JUN'25 REVERSAL      2,019,681.00-

COMPENSATION JUL'25 REVERSAL        793,466.00-

LPSC          4,140.00 

INVOICE DT. 01.09.25     42,705,986.00 

Net Amount Payable     46,846,996.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Four Crore Sixty-Eight Lakh Forty-Six Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Six Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM